
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

June 06, 2017

73000034

259.50

70

14

258.40

59

25

292.39

44

73Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

June 06, 2017

54001

280.00

102

027

275.40

69

12

271.75

59

14

293.75

41

54Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

June 06, 2017

1909818

112.38

157

46

242.08

123

273

313.44

101

318

281.25

84

270

279.31

72

144

282.98

59

40

306.47

47

1091Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

June 06, 2017

4000004

279.99

62

04Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

June 05, 2017

35859

102.10

170

5

265.60

116

15

271.23

99

117

282.02

87

118

303.56

72

28

310.30

59

16

305.69

42

299Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

June 05, 2017

1165430

132.64

159

8

222.84

121

106

279.34

101

26

266.92

85

305

263.75

72

249

277.08

59

41

302.27

45

735Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

June 05, 2017

41

120.00

152

0002

300.00

65

1

128.00

52

03Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

June 03, 2017

16758

136.99

144

9

262.20

121

9

309.00

97

28

293.68

85

36

275.97

72

23

289.73

57

4

283.00

43

109Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

June 01, 2017

694129

107.89

159

43

286.23

113

98

295.66

103

99

286.52

87

178

275.74

73

119

288.95

58

28

278.87

47

565Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

May 31, 2017

61015

83.79

192

1

210.00

107

18

250.30

87

8

273.20

69

17

273.60

56

2

222.50

46

61Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

May 08, 2017

33

143.33

145

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


